
Day Date Time Location Home vs Visitor
Wednesday 04/14/21 5:00PM Fowler Wolverines 24 vs 9 Panthers

Monday 04/19/21 5:00PM Fowler Panthers 16 vs 14 Cobras

Monday 04/26/21 5:00PM Fowler Panthers 13 vs 10 Wolverines

Wednesday 04/28/21 5:00PM Fowler Cobras 10 vs 26 Panthers

Monday 05/03/21 5:00PM Fowler Cobras vs Wolverines

Wednesday 05/05/21 5:00PM Fowler Wolverines vs Panthers

Friday 05/07/21 6:00PM Fowler Cobras vs Wolverines

Monday 05/10/21 5:00PM Fowler Panthers vs Cobras

Wednesday 05/12/21 5:00PM Fowler Wolverines vs Cobras

Friday 05/14/21 6:00PM Fowler Wolverines vs Cobras

Monday 05/17/21 5:00PM Fowler Panthers vs Wolverines

Wednesday 05/19/21 5:00PM Fowler Cobras vs Panthers

Monday 05/24/21 5:00PM Fowler 2nd Seed vs 3rd Seed

Wednesday 05/26/21 5:00PM Fowler 1st Seed vs Winner 2/3 Game

Please report your scores to the Building Supervisor and to 203-783-3387
In the event of inclement weather, cancellation info will be posted at 3:30PM

at www.milfordrecreation.com on social media and 203-783-3280 ext #, then 1

2021 Hoops by the Harbor *SPRING SESSION*
Boys 10U

Semi Finals

Championship

* All Games Played at Fowler Field Courts


